ENVAIR ELECTRODYNE LTD.



Date:14-12-2023

To, The Stock Exchange, Mumbai Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Floor 25, P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001

Scrip Code: 500246

Sir/Madam,

Subject:- Intimation of request of issue of duplicate share certificate under regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed the intimation letter received from our RTA M/s UNIVERSAL CAPITAL SECURITIES PVT. LTD, providing information regarding loss of share certificate by the shareholder of the Company. This information is being submitted pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

For Envair Electrodyne Ltd

Ogsish signed by Mit NAZPAL

Ossish on on on Anthre AL (CONTROLLED AND ALL STATES)

ANIL NAGPAL

OSSISTANCE On CONTROLLED AND ALL STATES OF CONTROLLED AND ALL ST

Anil Nagpal Managing Director

LINKIntime

Inter Office Memo

M No.:				Date: 12 12 28			
rom:	komal	P	To:	Sangella man			
Dept:	Letter		Dept: Inward				
Client:	Envapor	Heetrody	nelte				
ubject: Ple	ase take action as	s per details give hereund	er.{Pl. tick	(✓) }			
Dept. to A	ction Action	requested					
Stop 8		op Billing / Modify Issued Bill / Duplicate Bill / Client Termination / Client estoration / Write Off / Provision for Bad Debt / Revenue Stamps / Others					
Inward:	Re-inwa	Re-Inwarding / Urgent Inwarding / Others					
		r of Records / Shredding of documents / Transfer of Records to go-down /					
		Dispatch / Authorized Signatory details / Others					
Transfer/ [Demat: Signatu	Signature Scanning / Others					
Technolog	y · Rectific	Rectification in Masters / Transaction rectification / Data Back-up / Restoration of					
Group	data / 0	data / Others					
Administra	ation: Station	ery request / Book Binding	g/Delivery	of articles thru external agency / Othe			
		, , ,		d in issuance of			
	100 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1	only t	o pu	e certificate ta Stopmark			
		A STATE OF THE STA		by holde			
		Folio:-	00	1010103			
	and the second						
٥		i.		- 12			
45	The same	102	* 20	812/12/2			
Initiated Encl: Pl. 1	10.00	led by / Approved by Re	ceived by	/ Action taken by			
		Client's Letter /el	Mail:	Copy of Bill:			
		Copy of Debit No		Copy of Cheque / DD:			
Copy of	Credit Notice:	CODY OF DEDICATE		by middle / mo:			

LIIPL IOM Version 1.0

13/12/2023

April, 2014

LETTER RECEIVED VIA EMAIL

Inward

Komal Parab < komal.parab@linkintime.co.in>

239920

From: Sent:

Wednesday, December 6, 2023 12:04 PM

Inward To:

Cc:

Jyoti Joshi; jayshree.manantra

Subject:

00010103- ENVAIR

ID91 Attachment missing.

UNIT- ENVAIR ELECTRODYNE LIMITED FOLIO-00010103 SUBJECT - PROCEDURE FOR ISSUANCE OF DUPLICATE SECURITIES

(INWARDED ONLY TO PUT A STOP MARK- LOST BY HOLDER)

REFER ID91

Thanks & Regards,

LINKIntime

Komal Parab Subject Matter Expert- IRC | Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd

Phone: +91 22 49186000 | Extn: 2113

Fax: +91 22 49186195

komal.parab@linkintime.co.in

www.linkintime.co.in

A Do you really need to print this email?

Other Product Offerings

Instavet Empower track?n

Unit: Envair Electrodyne Limited

Universal Capital Securities Private Limited

C-101, 247 Park, L.B.S.Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083.

bouments Arttach

KYC REQUEST FORM

Date

:159/2023

Folio No

:00010103

No. of Shares Category

: 800

: PL : RI

Status Serial No

: M1568-6Y652

Dear Sir/Madam,

To

I/We, refer to the current status of the above-mentioned folio as provided by you in the following table:

Name of the Security holder(s)	PAN (A)	Specimen Signature (B)	Email ID (C)	Mobile No. (D)	Nominee Details (E)
SHANKAR MURTHY H C	Required	Registered	Optional	Required	Required

Bank Details:

Name of the Bank STATE BANK OF INDIA					
Bank Account Number	Required 31951229176				
IFSC	SBIN0040142	MICR No 577002453			

I/We are forwarding herewith Investor Service Request Form ISR-1 along with the required supporting KYC documents for updation.

Signature(s):		I TNV Intime		
First Holder Joint Holder -1		Joint Holder - MUMBAI - 400 OR int Holder -3		
Shewker Dunth	g#e	0 9 NOV 2023		
SHANKAR MURTHY H.C.		011811835150 91		
		2349		

Mr/Mrs SHANKAR MURTHY H C KAKIMANE KUPALLI HIREKODIGE - POST THIRTHAHALLI - TA.

PIN - 577126 City - CHIKAMAGALUR

Unit Name: Envair Electrodyne Limited

Postal No: 937

icamatan

Data Entry

Serial No: M1568-6Y652

150102

Scrutiny In nature Varification

Tigareture Tally

Print Date: 26-05-2023